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1. End-of-Year Standing Committee Survey
| attend committee meetings:
Always | ) 85.7% n=14
Routinely (] 14.3%
Sometimes 0%
Rarely 0%
2. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. . . . 0% 0% 0% 6.7% 93.3%
21 | pelieve the committee effectively completes its ) wF 5 n=15
charge and supports the mission of the College i
1 2 3 4 5
3. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. . 0% 0% 0% 71%  92.9%
1| believe the committee performs valuable work ’ - 5 n=t4
for the College isa
1 2 3 4 5
4. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
“Y 1 have a better understanding of college ) 5 n=13
governance and college activities from my service i
1 2 3 4 5
5. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest
. . 0% 71%  71% 214% 64.3%
51 | feel | have provided valuable service to the ’ 7 ; 5 n=t4
Committee and the College ' ' Jov=0.9
1 2 3 4 5

Please continue on back

08/19/2016

Class Climate evaluation

Page 1



Committee Surveys, Academic Senate

Profile

Subunit: MC Institutional Research
Name of the instructor: Committee Surveys
Name of the course: Academic Senate

(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

2.1)

| believe the committee effectively completes
its charge and supports the mission of the
College

n=15 av.=4.9 md=5.0 dev.=0.3

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

3.1)

| believe the committee performs valuable work
for the College

n=14  av.=4.9 md=5.0 dev.=0.3

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

4.1)

| have a better understanding of college
governance and college activities from my
service

n=13 av.=5.0 md=5.0 dev.=0.0

. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

5.1)

| feel | have provided valuable service to the
Committee and the College

n=14  av.=4.4 md=5.0 dev.=0.9
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Comments Report

2. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

22 How could we improve the effectiveness (in item 2.1)?
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3. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

*2 How could we improve the value (in item 3.1)?
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4. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

*2 How could we improve this understanding (in item 4.1)?
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5. Please rate 1-5, with 5 being highest

2 How could this be improved (in item 5.1)?
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6.

& What could be done to increase communication?

/"Lﬂl/‘(/ m;z?’u‘j‘{é) Seny 4t oS (/‘,{'/7’)1’,") ARy 02(5[(/}' Tow W}j/ 241/5[/]
Frostad MUndd, § at ek e payph 28 it ot WVW/?'@
[P /P, Hoe +o vt ad Frun. Llheccak .

[///7 Ocggn - 2ed gty fan/ pars s

Mmee Cemle +c SGVKHGPS /ma,/év,]

7 HEVL RV Se e e v SR i P e g bovig L reod Wiy
:: I — 2 ‘*q',{—\/" A '__, I & e 4L.,‘ Vmeng A g ) e g (-i’/‘.:.-\ i C"'fv‘yjflf--g(f
- PR . . i ) - ;
(WEPE-TaY.s ey ATE Teetom i Dv:_ l\.,,) & ;v':-“t s T et 5_,-_,3 oy i oan {g: .\f‘/;) -Lc
erxtd s e GE o it s :
wle e ?er\r\a()s LoLS in oreamoneaNIN butiasean (ie.?%. ¥

dtQ\»s. } \oie o CCps Lano pr‘oqde worden rc—?crblernc;,—\.t = o dt
tneir memnbess  eg Ve \Jronw $ Nisoat |[Nephed At | Neova B |
Difevlt L mz%f,:m n:;%ag m@,(w e (g Mﬂj /Zf"(_“"' ey
Qm&%u/% So ot o et & g Wiz al
D o] oo prcss omacls anc vy movdd o comamimontio

62 Other comment?
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